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Saturday, January 15 Budding Artists, Winter Program (8 Weeks)
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Latcham Gallery
Your Home Town - ”
Butcher Shop and More Friday, January 21 Andy Sheppard Performance at 8 pm - —
6296 Main Street 19 on the Park s 9 % FF | o :‘;:
Open Mon-Sat: 9am to 6pm 3 S N L A S comtined ' i
905.642.9892 Saturday, January 29 Free Family Art Day at Latcham Gallery it >
themeatmerchant. | 905.640.3537 | www vidopiicalca b
e— — Sunday, January 30 Jack Grunsky Performance at 2pm, 19 on the Park § el e —
‘Cﬁe Tuesday, February 1 Adult Winter Life Drawing Club (6 Weeks)
€ [. Latcham Gallery
,ar Thursday, February 3 Kids ages 3-5, Art Together (6 Weeks)
g of Whitchurch Latcham Gallery |
Happy New Year, . : : :
vom the Friday, February 11 Adult Winter Life Drawing Club (6 Weeks)
| Latcham Gallery
of The €l Saturday, February 19 Opening of “Precision Cuts”, Exhibition 4403 Main St
6204 Main Street, Stouffville Latcham Gallery Stouftville
905-642-EARL (3275) Saturday, February 26  Free Family Art Day at Latcham Gallery 705.640.8474
www.thecornerhouse.ca

Sunday, February 27 Henderson/Kolk Duo Performance at 2pm
19 on the Park Benjamin Moore sges

Visit www.townofws.ca for more info INSIDE OUT

On behall of the Downtown Stouffville Merchants, | B oo naT Ve

The
Hea.rti;
Artichoke
6380 Main St., Stouffville

o B0 & T M —(jow 6011/ WW Downfown Sﬁou.%vﬂ&' For in-home colour

ALL WINTER consultation, contact

CLOTHING! We EOOk Forward, to SUW(!L@ yow i 2011. Lauren at
905.642.5883

Plenty of free parking behind the store

Mon-Fri 9-6 Thurs late til 8 Sat 9-5
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PARKING IS AVAILABLE ALONG MAIN STREET |
» | Downtown Shoppers:

d Remember to cash in
N | | your Gift Certificates by
) December 31st, 2010




